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PONTUAÇÃO JUNIOR MENOR
    59º BRASILEIRO DE KART G2

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total TO Total

1 13 ANTONIO CLARO / FGA 91 0 0 50 50 41 41 0 0

2 21 NICOLAS GUTH / FAUESC 91 0 0 41 41 50 50 0 0

3 57 GUILHERME BUSATO / FAUESC 74 17 17 36 36 38 38 0 0

4 8 RAPHAEL GEBARA / FAERJ 71 20 3 44 44 27 27 0 0

5 7 JOÃO PAULO BONADIMAN / FAEES 70 21 1 26 26 44 44 0 0

6 188 PEDRO PERONDI / FAUESC 70 21 0 34 34 36 36 0 0

7 20 MANOEL CECCATTO / FAUESC 64 27 6 38 38 26 26 0 0

8 408 FRANCISCO ROCHA / FASP 61 30 3 27 27 34 34 0 0

9 16 FELIPE SANCHES / FASP 60 31 1 28 28 32 32 0 0

10 23 IGOR MAIA / FAEM 56 35 4 32 32 24 24 0 0

11 46 ANGELO PREDEBON / FAUESC 52 39 4 30 30 22 22 0 0

12 193 BERNARDO MOTTER / FPRA 50 41 2 25 25 25 25 0 0

13 87 MIGUEL BARBOSA / FAUGO 50 41 0 20 20 30 30 0 0

14 12 ARTHUR CORDEIRO / FAUESC 45 46 5 22 22 23 23 0 0

15 62 LORENZO DE CASTRO / FGA 45 46 0 DQ 17 28 28 0 0

16 102 MURILO BONO / FSA 45 46 0 24 24 21 21 0 0

17 18 HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER / FAERJ 43 48 2 23 23 20 20 0 0

18 28 ENZO MACEDO / FADF 40 51 3 21 21 19 19 0 0

Event Legend

#1 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2 #3 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2

#2 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2
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